
Applied Optics and Ultrasonics Research Seminars
http://optics.eee.nott.ac.uk/

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

x 10
9

0

1

2

3

frequency (Hz)

ph
as

e 
(r

ad
)

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

x 10
9

0

0.5

1

frequency (Hz)

A
m

pl
itu

de

from h(t)
CGF

PSfrag replacements

(a)

(b)

“The dependence of the attenuation of light upon µa and
ω in scattering media”

Ed Morris, (AO)
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